Parks and Outdoor Amenities

Service/Activity	2024
Picnic Shelters	
Large Pavilion per Day	\$263.00
Large Pavilion per Hour (3-hour minimum)	\$44.00
Large Pavilion per Hour (Fitness Class, minimum once per week, 4 consecutive weeks)	\$12.00
Volleyball Picnic Shelter per Day	\$70.00
Volleyball Picnic Shelter per Hour (3-hour minimum)	\$18.00
Soccer Fields	
Minors - 2 Hour Rental per Field	\$26.00
Minor - Full Day Rental per Field (8am - dusk)	\$100.00
Adults - 2 Hour Rental per Field	\$34.00
Adults - Full Day Rental per Field (8am - dusk)	\$120.00
Disc Golf	
Daily Tournament (Little Lake Park - includes course rental only)	\$205.00
Beach Volleyball Courts	
Tournaments per Court per Day	\$97.00
Minors per Court per Hour	\$26.00
Adults per Court per hour	\$35.00
Tennis and Pickleball Courts - per court per hour	
Tennis Courts	\$3.50
Pickleball Courts	\$3.50
Rotary Bandshell	\$68.00
Baseball Diamonds - Adult	

Parks and Outdoor Amenities

Service/Activity	2024
Adult - Hourly per Diamond Fee (Lining not included) Between 8am - 4pm, Weekdays	\$21
Adult - Hourly per Diamond Fee (Lining not included) Weekdays after 4pm, Weekends all day	\$24
Adult - Hourly Lighting Fee per Diamond (additional fee)	\$19
Adult - Daily Rental Fee per Diamond (Lining not included) 8am to dusk	\$110
Baseball Diamonds - Youth (Minor)	
Minor - Hourly per Diamond Fee (Lining not included) Between 8am to 4pm, Weekdays	\$10
Minor - Hourly per Diamond Fee (Lining not included) Weekdays after 4pm, Weekends all day	\$11
Minor - Hourly Lighting Fee per Diamond (additional fee)	\$15
Minor - Daily Rental Fee per Diamond (Lining not included) 8am to dusk	\$76
Dedications	
Bench (Materials and plaque purchase separately, install only)	\$483
Tree (includes plaque and planting installation)	\$525
Cancellations - Specific to Bench and Tree Dedications	
Non-refundable administration fee, if cancelled before materials purchased	10%
No Refund after materials purchased	100%
Cancellations	
Administration Fee	\$25
Between 8 and 13 days notice	50%
7 days or less	0%